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Holidays /Jours de Congé 2022 - 2023
Friday June 24 Saint Jean Baptiste / Féte Nationale Monday September 5 Labour Day / Féte du Travail
Monday June 27 Summer Friday / Vendredi d'été # 1 Monday October 10 Thanksgiving Day / L'Action de Grace
Friday July 1 Canada Day / Féte du Canada Friday December 23 Summer Friday / Vendredi d'été # 10
Monday July Summer Friday / Vendredi d'été # 2 December 26, 2022 to Christmas Holidays as per CA -
Friday July Summer Friday / Vendredi d'été # 3 January 2, 2023 Article 29.04
Friday July 15 Summer Friday / Vendredi d'été # 4 Tuesday January 3 Return to Work
Friday July 22 Summer Friday / Vendredi d'été # 5 Friday April 7 Good Friday / Vendredi Saint
Friday Juy 29 Summer Friday / Vendredi d'été # 6 Monday April 10 Easter Monday / Lundi de Paques
Friday August 5 Summer Friday / Vendredi d'été # 7 Monday May 22 Victoria Day / Journée des Patriotes
Friday August 12 Summer Friday / Vendredi d'été # 8 Deadline for submitting Health claims is March 31
Friday August 19 Summer Friday / Vendredi d'été # 9 Date limite pour la soumission des réclamations

d'assurance est le 31 Mars




